
 2023 Summit Hill Junior High Boys’ Volleyball Schedule 

Day Month Date Opponent Place Time Bus Notes 

Monday  August  14 Tryouts Summit Hill TBD   

Thursday August 24 Homer (NC) Homer 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Tuesday August 29 Liberty (NC) Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Wednesday August 30 Hickory Creek (NC) Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Tuesday September 5 Mokena (NC) Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday September 7 Hickory Creek Hickory Creek 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Tuesday September 12 Homer Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Thursday September 14 Manhattan Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Tuesday September 18 Mokena Mokena / L – W East 4:00PM 3:00PM  

Thursday September 21 Troy Troy 4:00PM 2:45PM  

Monday September 25 Liberty Liberty 4:00PM 2:50PM  

Thursday September 28 Martino Summit Hill 4:00PM   

Tuesday – 

Thursday 

October 3 – 5  DPVC 

Championships 

Homer Schools TBA TBA  

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        
        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        


